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Animal ecology Scheu Stefan Prof. Dr. Animal ecology stefan.scheu@biologie.uni-

goettingen.de
http://www.uni-goettingen.de/en/107728.html

Organismic

Diversity - Botany

Bergmeier Erwin Prof. Dr. Vegetation &

Phytodiversity Analysis

erwin.bergmeier@bio.uni-

goettingen.de
http://www.uni-goettingen.de/en/prof-dr-erwin-

bergmeier/520187.html

Plant Ecology Leuschner Christoph Prof. Dr. Plant Ecology and Ecosystem

Research

cleusch@gwdg.de https://www.uni-goettingen.de/de/mitarbeiter/73082.html

Conservation

Biology

Kamp Johannes Prof. Dr. Conservation Biology johannes.kamp@uni-

goettingen.de
https://www.uni-

goettingen.de/en/prof.+dr.+johannes+kamp/628851.html

Conservation

Biology

Gottschalk Eckhard Dr. Conservation Biology egottsc1@gwdg.de http://www.uni-goettingen.de/en/118592.html

Conservation

Biology

Waltert Matthias Prof. Dr. Conservation Biology mwalter@uni-goettingen.de http://www.uni-goettingen.de/en/117392.html
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German 

Primate 

Center

Roos Christian PD Dr. Primate Genetics croos@dpz.gwdg.de https://www.dpz.eu/en/primate-genetics

Samuni Liran PD Dr. Cooperative Evolution Lab Lsamuni@dpz.eu https://www.dpz.eu/en/primate-cooperative-evolution

Wessling Erin PhD German Primate Center ewessling@dpz.eu

Zinner Dietmar Dr. Cognitive Ethology Dzinner@dpz.eu https://www.dpz.eu/en/cognitive-ethology
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Faculty of 

Geosciences 

and Geography
Jackson Daniel Prof. Dr. Evolution of the Metazoa djackso@uni-goettingen.de http://www.uni-goettingen.de/de/96460.html
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Forest 

Conservation

Ammer Christian Prof. Dr. Silviculture and Forest Ecology 

of the Temperate Zone

christian.ammer@forst.uni-

goettingen.de
https://www.uni-goettingen.de/de/67090.html

Balkenhol Niko Prof. Dr. Forest Zoology and Forest

Conservation

nbalken@gwdg.de https://www.uni-goettingen.de/en/475906.html

Kreft Holger Prof. Dr. Biodiversity, Macroecology

and Biogeography

hkreft@uni-goettingen.de http://www.uni-goettingen.de/en/128869.html

Kleinn Christoph Prof. Dr. Forest Inventory and Remote

Sensing

ckleinn@gwdg.de https://www.uni-goettingen.de/en/75932.html

Knohl Alexander Prof. Dr. Bioclimatology aknohl@uni-goettingen.de https://www.uni-goettingen.de/de/personen/125800.html

Mitlöhner Ralf Prof. Dr. Tropical Silviculture and Forest 

Ecology

rmitloe@gwdg.de https://www.uni-goettingen.de/de/73156.html

Schuldt Andreas Prof. Dr. Forest Nature Conservation andreas.schuldt@forst.uni-

goettingen.de
https://www.uni-goettingen.de/en/588022.html

Wiegand Kerstin Prof. Dr. Ecosystem Modelling kerstin.wiegand@uni-

goettingen.de
https://www.uni-goettingen.de/en/582845.html
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Faculty of

Agricultural

Sciences

Von Cramon-

Taubadel

Stephan Prof. Dr. Department of Agricultural 

Economics and Rural 

Development

scramon@gwdg.de https://www.uni-goettingen.de/en/18660.html

Isselstein Johannes Prof. Dr. Institute of Grassland Science jissels@gwdg.de https://www.uni-goettingen.de/de/mitarbeiter/-

innen/33987.html

Plieninger Tobias Prof. Dr. Social-ecological interactions 

in agricultural systems

plieninger@uni-goettingen.de https://www.uni-goettingen.de/en/589986.html

Rostás Michael Prof. Dr. Agricultural Entomology michael.rostas@uni-

goettingen.de
https://uni-goettingen.de/en/597709.html

Westphal Catrin Prof. Dr. Functional Agrobiodiversity & 

Agroecology

catrin.westphal@uni-

goettingen.de
https://www.uni-goettingen.de/en/61841.html
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